
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 335.55 FT, N 132
335.55 FT, S 1328.61 FT TO POB.

VASQUEZ ROSA
351 SW SATELLITE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00338-006

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 JB 10.23 11,584 83,070 2,584 9,000

STANDARD
3

30,757
21,000
92,070
63,341
19,190
44,151

HX HB 25,000
19,151

143,827
0

143,827
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7774 M H 100 11/05/1993

HX Base Yr

351 SW SATELLITE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 13 PREFAB PNL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,060 120.9000 72.54 76,892 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 27,855

UOP 400 25 100 2,902

1,360 1,060 30,757

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$ UOP= N10 W40 S10 E40$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

UOP 10

40

10

40

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

21,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,584

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 83,070


